
Jerry Walker 

Compliance Division Manager 

512-974-7844 

Jerry. Walker@austintexas.gov 

Lynda Williams  

JOC Contract Manager 

512-974-3066 

Lynda.Williams@austintexas.gov 

Job Order 

Contracting (JOC) for 

City Buildings 

 On Call 

 Quick Response 

 Fast Mobilization 

 Shorter Project Schedules 

 Quality Construction 

 Teamwork 

 Fixed Unit Pricing based on RS Means 

 

Possible Scopes: 

 Construction/Remodeling 

 Carpentry 

 Electrical 

 Flooring (Carpeting/Tile/etc.) 

 Doors/Windows 

 HVAC 

 Masonry 

 Fire Suppression 

 And others 

 

 

 
JOC April 2013 

City of Austin 

What is Job Order 

Contracting (JOC) 

For more information: 

City of Austin  

  

SSUBGOALSUBGOALS    FORFOR      

  

AANTICIPATEDNTICIPATED    SSCOPESCOPES  

African-American 1.67% 

Hispanic 3.41% 

Native American /

Asian 

.80% 

WBE 1.81% 

 Minor Construction 

 Repairs 

 Rehabilitation 

 Alterations 

 Remodeling 

 Renovations 



Job Order Contracting  

Tom Baumgartner 

Thomas.Baumgartner@kbr.com 

512-992-8551 

  

Doug Whitmarsh 

Doug.Whitmarsh@kbr.com 

713-980-3250 

  

 

COA SMBR REP: 

Harold Tolbert 

Harold.Tolbert@austintexas.gov 

512-974-7736 

  

Greg Flores 

Gflores@wardencc.com 

512-469-0874 

  

Steve Snowden 

Ssnowden@wardencc.com 

512-469-0874 

  

COA SMBR REP: 

Kenneth Kalu 

Kenneth.Kalu@austintexas.gov 

512-974-7621 

  

Ashley Goode 

Agoode@jamailsmith.com 

512-288-1200 

Andy Hood 

Ahood@jamailsmith.com 

512-410-3905 

  

COA SMBR REP 

Jolene Cochran 

Jolene. Cochran@austintexas.gov 

512-974-7673 
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